
 
 
2021– CARES/HEERF Funding and Expenditures 
     
 
CARES 18004(a)(1) and 18004(a)(2) 
 

 
Number of Eligible Students 

 
Total Funds Available 

 
Total Amount Distributed to Students 

 
Total Number of Students who Received Funds 

 
Student Portion – Fully Expended 
 

 
190 

 

 
$208,927 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Institutional Portion 
 

 
38 

 
$208,927 

 
0 

 
N/A 

     
 
HEERF II CRRSAA 314(a)(1) 

 
Number of Eligible Students 

 
Total Funds Available 

 
Total Amount Distributed to Students 

 
Total Number of Students who Received Funds 
 

 
Student Portion – 0 

 
0 

 
$208,927 

 
0 
 

 
0 

 
Institutional Portion – 0 
 

 
N/A 

 
$524,844 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

    

 
HEERF III ARP 2003(a)(1) 

 
Number of Eligible Students 

 
Total Funds Available 

 
Total Amount Distributed to Students 

 
Total Number of Students who Received Funds 

 
 
Student Portion – 0 

 
502 

 
$661,074 

 
$602,399.97 

 

 
502 

 
Institutional Portion – 0 
 

 
N/A 

 
$661,072 

 

 
0 

 
0 

     

 
 
 
 


