2021– CARES/HEERF Funding and Expenditures

CARES 18004(a)(1) and 18004(a)(2)	Number of Eligible Students	Total Funds Available	Total Amount Distributed to Students	Total Number of Students who Received Funds
Student Portion – Fully Expended	190	\$208,927	0	0
Institutional Portion	38	\$208,927	0	N/A
HEERF II CRRSAA 314(a)(1)	Number of Eligible Students	Total Funds Available	Total Amount Distributed to Students	Total Number of Students who Received Funds
Student Portion – 0	0	\$208,927	0	0
Institutional Portion – 0	N/A	\$524,844	0	0
HEERF III ARP 2003(a)(1)	Number of Eligible Students	Total Funds Available	Total Amount Distributed to Students	Total Number of Students who Received Funds
Student Portion – 0	502	\$661,074	\$602,399.97	502
Institutional Portion – 0	N/A	\$661,072	0	0